Name
Alan Fuchs
Alina Eskridge
Amanda Gower
B Rutland
Bernie Davis
Bob Staudenmeier
Brian Phipps
Bryan Hayes
Craig Johnson (MITRE)
Cynthia Freedman
Dan Wesely
Dave McAdow
DAVID FOYLE
David Walsh
Dayal Nagasuru
Doug Swol
FAA HQ
Gary McMullin
Greg Callahan
hsielski
Isaac Robeson
jadyne seitz
Jill Sparrow
Kerry Facer
Leighton
Liang
Marcus Smith
Matt Eggers
Melissa Brown [MITRE]
Michael Huffman
Michael Tsairides
Pete Slattery
Ralph Tamburro
Richard Capps
Rick Dalton
Ruben Velez
Sandra Park (Mesa)
Sarasina Tuchen
Shawn Engelland
Shivanjli Sharma
Tim Stull
Todd C
Tom Bennett
yoon jung
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Time In

:49:
41
:40:
:39:
121
:18:
113:
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:07:
:06:
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:50:

00 AM

:00 AM

00 AM
00 AM

:00 AM

00 AM
00 AM
00 AM
00 AM
00 AM
00 AM
00 AM
00 AM
00 AM
00 AM
00 AM
00 AM
00 AM

:00 AM
:00 AM

00 AM
00 AM
00 AM
00 AM
00 AM
00 AM
00 AM
00 AM
00 AM
00 AM
00 AM
00 AM
00 AM
00 AM
00 AM
00 AM
00 AM
00 AM
00 AM
00 AM
00 AM
00 AM
00 AM
00 AM

10

o O O 0 OV OV VO

-
o

© O 0 0 © © O 0 VWV V OV VOV W+ O 0 OV

1

o

© O 0 O O

1

o

© O OV O O

10:

(o)

10:

:01:
:01:
:33:
:28:
:59:
:09:
:30:
:50:
:04:
142:
127
:58:
:52:
:40:
:30:
:34:
117
:26:
:31:
:02:
:28:
:28:
:30:
143:
:38:
:30:
:29:
:57:
:31:
:30:
:06:
:28:
:31:
:40:
:31:
:30:
:30:
:30:
:31:
15:
:30:
:31:
14:
:31:

Time Out
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Zale Anis 7:44:00 AM  9:30:00 AM



